| Sales Offer Payment Plan
Installments
Down Payment
Easy Installments

Next Installment

| Sales Offer Payment Plan
Installments
Down Payment
1st to 34th Installments
35th Installments
36th to 58th Installment

59th Installments

Payment (%)

20%

60%

20%

Payment (%)

20%

58.276%

1.714%

19.159%

0.831%

Milestones

On Booking Date

Before Handover

After Handover Within 24 Months (Post-Handover)

Milestones

On Booking Date

Within 34 months (1.714% monthly) from booking date

On Handover

Within 23 months (0.833% meonthly) after handover (post-handover)

Within 24 months after handover (post-handover)



