Sales Offer Payment Plan

Installments	Payment (%)	Milestones	
Down Payment	20%	On Booking Date	
Easy Installments	60%	Before Handover	
Next Installment	20%	After Handover Within 24 Months (Post-Handover)	

Sales Offer Payment Plan

Installments	Payment (%)	Milestones
Down Payment	20%	On Booking Date
1st to 34th Installments	58.276%	Within 34 months (1.714% monthly) from booking date
35th Installments	1.714%	On Handover
36th to 58th Installment	19.159%	Within 23 months (0.833% monthly) after handover (post-handover)
59th Installments	0.831%	Within 24 months after handover (post-handover)